
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
713 
725 
726 
707 
719 
727 

Name 
Ternjak Harc Jan 
Greblo Karim 
Mlakar Maks 
Stritar Andraz 
Markucic Sara 
Gardelin Primoz 

Club 
AMD PTUJ 
AMD PTUJ 
MLAKAR MAKS 
AMD MOSTE 
AMD SLANDER 
AMD PTUJ 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Hometown Total points 
75 
60 
48 
37 
35 
30 

R1. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

R2. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

R3. 
25 
20 
16 
11 
13 
10 
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Orbits 
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CEZ Karting - Vransko                        DRŽAVNO  PRVENSTVO   SLOVENIJE 

TOTAL

razred            KZ2
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